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FEE STRUCTURE FOR BATCH 2026-29

BBA / BCOM / BCA / BA COURSES OFFERED

1. Merit Quota Fee: 4,30,000 for 3 Years 
Graduation (which Includes Free Laptop* & 
International Tour*)

Fees break up in Installments

♦ Registration Fee & Processing Fee - 
1,00,000/- To be paid at the time of Admission 
(Non Refundable)

♦ 1st Installment – 1,50,000/- With in 30 days 
from the date of admission 1st year Fee

♦ 2nd Installment – 1,30,000/- by 15th June 2027 
2nd year Fee

♦ 3rd Installment - 50,000/- by 15th June 2028 
3rd year Fee

Other fees and expenses for June batch 2026-
2030.

Break up of Other Fees = 45,000

♦ Placement Training fees: Rs. 8,000/- per year 
to be paid with 1st, 2nd and 3rd installment 
(8,000 x 3 = 24,000)

♦ Alumni lifetime membership fees: Rs.10,000/- 
(Onetime payment to be paid with 1st 
installment)

♦ Library fees: Rs. 5,000/- (Onetime payment to 
be paid with 1st installment)

♦ Uniform fees: Rs. 6,000/- (Onetime payment to 
be paid with 1st installment)

*  Free Laptop only after clearing 1st Installment 
on due time

*  International Tour only for 20% of Total 
Students admitted in each course.

2. Integrated UG & PG Courses 5 Years - 
Bengaluru City University Approved

Tuition Fee: Rs.10,45,000 (which Includes Free 
Laptop*& International Tour*)

Fees break up in Installments

• Registration Fee & Processing Fee - 
1,00,000/- To be paid at the time of Admission 
(Non Refundable)

• One time payment- 9,45,000/- need to clear 15 
days before the date of Reporting to college 

Note:

• Eligible for international tour having 80% of 
class attendance and 85% of Finishing School 
attendance in pursuing course.

• Laptop is eligible for the students only who will 
clear their fees up-to 1st Installment on-time.

• Above fee is inclusive of all add-on courses or 
UPSC /CA/CMA Coaching.

• In any case if student want to withdraw from the 
integrated course, then only UG fee will be 
deducted and balance fee will be refunded.

4. Free Seats: Zero Tuition Fee, + Rs 45,000/-. 
(Other Fees excluding Laptop, International 
Trip and ACCA Coaching.)

Scholarships for Meritorious Students

• Students who meet below mentioned criteria 
are eligible for scholarship

Academic Merit Scholarships 2026-29* 

• Students having aggregate (all subjects) 
marks of 70% or above in Class XII would be 
awarded a Scholarship of Rs. 15,000/- 

• Students having aggregate (all subjects) 
marks of 75% or above in Class XII would be 
awarded a Scholarship of Rs. 25,000/-
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